
SYNTHETIC MEDIA TO MEET YOUR NEEDS 
FOR ANTI MICROBIAL, WATERPROOF AND 
DURABLE PRINTS

Synthetic Media



Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 
(GAAA7763 - GAAA7788)

Durable synthetic paper ready to use straight from the output tray, yet tough enough to survive extreme 
outdoor conditions, wet surroundings, and frequent handling. Waterproof, tearproof, grease and chemicals 
resistant, with no need for lamination.

 Matt white opaque film suitable for full colour duplex printing
 Waterproof, tearproof, greaseproof, alcohol resistant, wipe clean, can be holepunched
 Controlled electrical charge components enable vibrant imaging and minimise static-related feed problems
 No need to laminate

CAUTION: 
Synthetic papers with the thickness of 270μ and 350μ can only be fed on a limited number of high-spec 
printers. Take advice.
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Matt White HWLD Sheets 
(GAAA7789 - GAAA7792)

 	Suitable for mid- to low-speed colour copiers and desktop printers
 	Matt white opaque
 	Suitable for full colour duplex printing
 	Waterproof, tearproof, greaseproof, wipe clean, can be holepunched
 	Ultra-smooth for easy feeding on desktop machines
 	No need to laminate

Synthetic Media Matt White Pre-Converted Sheets 
(GAAA7793 - GAAA7801)

With the Pre-Converted polyester materials, the opportunities are limited only by your imagination. They allow 
you to go straight from blank sheets to a finished product in a matter of seconds, with no post-processing 
required – create menus, parking passes, door hangers, bookmarks, luggage tags, ID cards and many other 
products in a flash! Some of the benefits include:

 	Matt white opaque film suitable for full colour duplex printing
 	Waterproof, tearproof, greaseproof, alcohol resistant, wipe clean
 	Controlled electrical charge components enable vibrant imaging and minimise static-related feed problems
 	No need to laminate
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Synthetic Media Sheets Specialty 
(GAAA7802 - GAAA7811)

Vivid Black
 	Ideal for high impact outdoor signage, safety notices and eye-catching marketing pieces
 	Waterproof, tearproof, greaseproof, wipe clean, can be holepunched
 	 High opacity

Heavy Clear
 	Double-sided, glass clear, coated polyester with high anti-static properties
 	Ideal for folder covers and tear-resistant overlays

Light Frost
 	Perfect for frosted binder covers & presentation front covers
 	Double-sided, diffusion coated polyester with high anti-static properties
 	Smooth matt surface giving a strong image and excellent ink adhesion
 	No need to laminate

Heavy Frost/Backlit
 	Great for backlit applications such as vending machines & menu boards
 	Double-sided, diffusion coated polyester with high anti-static properties
 	Waterproof, tearproof, greaseproof, wipe clean, can be holepunched
 	Optimum balance between translucency and whiteness

Non-Woven Textile
 	Customisable for a wide range of purposes for a different look and finish
 	White opaque non-woven fabric
 	Lightweight & foldable
 	Waterproof
 	Can be sewn to guarantee high breaking strength
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Synthetic Self-Adhesive Media 
(GAAA7812 - GAAA7832)

Synthetic Matt White Self-Adhesive Media with Filmic Release 
(GAAA7812 - GAAA7816)

Toner printable matt white polyester with permanent acrylic adhesive 
with an excellent toner bonding gives scuff resistant finish. Filmic 
release liner for optimum dimensional stability, ideal for sheeting. 
Bright white matt finish. Fully waterproof, tear, scuff, and solvent 
resistant face film stays flat. No need to overlaminate! Perfect for 
waterproof white labels, signage, safety labels, plant labels, and any 
other applications where durability is a must.

Synthetic Matt White Self-Adhesive Media with Paper Release 
(GAAA7817 - GAAA7819)

Toner printable matt white polyester with permanent acrylic 
adhesive with an excellent toner bonding gives scuff resistant finish. 
Heavyweight stabilised paper liner, suitable for long print runs from 
production to low to medium speed printers, cost effective. Bright 
white matt finish. Fully waterproof, tear, scuff, and solvent resistant 
face film stays flat. No need to overlaminate! Perfect for waterproof 
white labels, signage, safety labels, plant labels, and any other 
applications where durability is a must.

Synthetic Matt White Marine Grade Self-Adhesive Media with 
Paper Release 
(GAAA7820 - GAAA7822)

Toner printable matt white polyester with permanent marine grade 
acrylic adhesive with an excellent toner bonding gives scuff resistant 
finish. Bright white matt finish. Fully waterproof, tear, scuff, and 
solvent resistant face film stays flat. No need to overlaminate! 
Approved to BS5609 Pt. 2 & 3. Ideal for water-resistant applications 
such as chemical drum and container labelling, outdoor signage, and 
labels, etc. Layflat heavyweight kraft paper liner ideal for sheeting. 
Perfect for marine approved drum labels, waterproof white labels, 
signage, safety labels, plant labels, and any other applications where 
durability is a must.
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Synthetic Gloss White Self-Adhesive Media with Filmic Release 
(GAAA7823 - GAAA7824)

Toner printable gloss white polyester with hi-tack permanent 
adhesive. Filmic release liner for optimum dimensional stability, ideal 
for sheeting. Bright white gloss finish. Waterproof, tear, scuff, and 
detergent resistant face film stays flat. No need to overlaminate! 
Perfect for waterproof white labels, signage, safety labels, plant 
labels, and any other applications where durability is a must.

Synthetic Gloss White Self-Adhesive Media with Paper Release
(GAAA7825)

Toner printable gloss white polyester with hi-tack permanent 
adhesive. Heavyweight stabilised paper liner, suitable for long print 
runs from production to low to medium speed printers. Bright white 
gloss finish. Waterproof, tear, scuff, and detergent resistant face film 
stays flat. No need to overlaminate! Perfect for waterproof white 
labels, signage, safety labels, plant labels, and any other applications 
where durability is a must.

Synthetic Glass Clear Self-Adhesive Media with Filmic Release 
(GAAA7826 - GAAA7830)

Toner printable glass clear polyester face film with hi-tack permanent 
adhesive. Polyester film release polishes adhesive to give extra-clear 
‘no label look’ finish together with excellent dimensional stability. 
Waterproof, tear, scuff, and detergent resistant face film stays flat. 
Perfect for clear waterproof labels, signage, safety labels, short run/
personalised labels, clear window stickers.

Synthetic Matt White Ultra Removable Self-Adhesive Media with 
Paper Release 
(GAAA7831 - GAAA7832)

Toner printable matt white polyester with ultra removable acrylic 
adhesive with an excellent toner bonding gives scuff resistant finish. 
Low adhesion build + clean removability from smooth surfaces. 
Heavyweight stabilised paper liner, suitable for long print runs and 
larger sheet sizes for low to medium-speed printers. Bright white 
matt finish. Fully waterproof, tear, scuff, and solvent resistant face 
film stays flat. No need to overlaminate! Perfect for window stickers, 
temporary car stickers, retail cooler signage, parking tags.
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Synthetic Media Dry-Peel Sheets 
(GAAA7802 - GAAA7811)

Gloss White Wristbands
 	Print and peel with no adhesive residue
 Waterproof, tearproof and greaseproof
 Ideal for sports events, music festivals, exhibitions, holiday resorts & hotels
 No need to laminate

Matt White Dry-Peel ID Cards
 	 Single-sided ID cards
 	 Can be signed and written on with ballpoint pen
 	 Print and peel with no adhesive residue

Matt White Butterfly ID Cards
 	Duplex effect printing (printed simplex)
 	Folds and sticks together with built-in permanent adhesive
 	Waterproof, tearproof and greaseproof
 	No need to laminate

MetaliK Board 
(GAAA7836 - GAAA7838)

Available in Silver, Copper and Gold finish, MetaliK Board is a 
highly reflective, metallic finish board developed for dry toner print 
processes on medium to high volume production machines. It is 
manufactured to a high standard and optimised for toner adhesion 
and static control. MetaliK delivers maximum colour punch and a 
real WOW factor to a wide range of revenue boosting applications. 
Ideal for luxury packaging, personalised promotions, invitations, 
greeting cards, business cards, direct mail, point of sale, books and 
brochures covers.
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Design Jet Double Matt Film 
(GEAA1459)

Design Jet Double Matt Film is perfect for architectural and 
engineering projects, allowing for a durable, fast drying and smudge 
resistant drafting. Suitable for CAD inkjet with pigment ink, with a 
matt drawing surface on the reverse side.

Colour Jet Paper Super Resolution 200CSR 
(GEAA1461 - GEAA1464)

High Resolution Paper is a heavyweight, high quality matt photo paper 
for instant drying images. The super resolution coating is designed for 
up to 1440dpi and high ink loads. It will perform well with both hot and 
cold lamination. The photo paper with an expensive heavy weight feel 
for high quality work is ideal for both large and small format – from 
desktop design to posters and exhibition panels.

Dry Toner Anti-Slip Adhesive Flooring Graphic 
(GAAA7839 - GAAA7840)

A unique Anti-Slip R10 rated Dry Toner printable floor graphic solution 
for indoor environments, including retail outlets, supermarkets, 
airports, and event & conference centres. Certified R10 for slip 
resistance with no lamination needed.

KernowJet Latex & Solvent Ultimate 180 
(GEAA1460)

The Ultimate range remains the benchmark product for pop-up 
and roll-up display films. The unique coating absorbs inks and then 
hardens, effectively becoming a self-laminating product. This enables 
flatter displays without lamination-induced curl.
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Synthetic Media

Features of Fujifilm Antimicrobial products: 
 	pro-actively prevents/disrupts the growth of bacteria on treated surfaces
 	is proven to inhibit the growth of most types of harmful bacteria
 	reduces opportunities for bacterial / fungal growth
 	reduces the load of infection-causing bacteria on surfaces
 	inhibits the growth of common food-poisoning bacteria on treated surfaces
 	makes your product more hygienic
 	complements cleaning regimes
 	provides a second line of defence against harmful bacteria
 	works 24/7 to protect product surfaces 
 	is completely safe to use in food and water applications
 	is independently tested to ISO 22196
 	contains inbuilt antimicrobial protection effective for the lifetime of the product

ANTIMICROBIAL 
PROTECTION



Synthetic Media

Product Name Anti- 
microbial

Sheets 
per pack

Thickness 
micron

gsm Size ( mm) Unit Product 
code (pack)

Barcode No.  
(pack)

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 
A4 x 100 - 95u

✓ 100 95 125 210 x 297
(A4)

Pack GAAA7763 4985653601353

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 
A4 x 1000 - 95u

✓ 1000 95 125 210 x 297
(A4)

Pack GAAA8110 4985653607379

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 
SRA3 X 500 - 95u

✓ 500 95 125 320 x 450 
(SRA3)

Pack GAAA7764 4985653601360

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 
A3 X 100 - 95u

✓ 100 95 125 297 x 420
(A3)

Pack GAAA7765 4985653601377

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 
SRA3 X 100 - 95u

✓ 100 95 125 320 x 450 
(SRA3)

Pack GAAA7766 4985653601384

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 
A4 X 1000  - 120u

✓ 1000 120 160 210 x 297 
(A4)

Pack GAAA7767 4985653601391

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 
A3 X 100  - 120u

✓ 100 120 160 297 x 420 
(A3)

Pack GAAA7769 4985653601414

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 
SRA3 X 100  - 120u

✓ 100 120 160 320 x 450 
(SRA3)

Pack GAAA7770 4985653601421

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 
A4 X 1000  - 120u

✓ 1000 120 160 210 x 297
(A4)

Pack GAAA7771 4985653601438

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 
SRA3 X 500  - 120u

✓ 500 120 160 320 x 450 
(SRA3)

Pack GAAA7772 4985653601445

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 
210MM X 910MM  - 120u

✓ 100 120 160 210  x910 Pack GAAA7773 4985653601452

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 
SRA3 X 500 - 145u

✓ 500 145 190 320 x 450 
(SRA3)

Pack GAAA7774 4985653601469

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 
SRA3 X 100 - 145u

✓ 100 145 190 320 x 450 
(SRA3)

Pack GAAA7775 4985653601476

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 
A3 X 100 - 145u

✓ 100 145 190 297 x 420 
(A3)

Pack GAAA7777 4985653601490

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 
SRA3 X 100 - 195u

✓ 100 195 260 320 x 450 
(SRA3)

Pack GAAA7778 4985653601506

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 
SRA3 X 500 - 195u

✓ 500 195 260 320 x 450 
(SRA3)

Pack GAAA7779 4985653601513

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 
A3 X 100 - 195u

✓ 100 195 260 297 x 420 
(A3)

Pack GAAA7780 4985653601520

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 
A4 X 100 - 195u

✓ 100 195 260 210 x 297 
(A4)

Pack GAAA7781 4985653601537

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 
A4 X 1000- 195u

✓ 1000 195 260 210 x 297 
(A4)

Pack GAAA7782 4985653601544

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 
364MM X 521MM X 250 - 195u

✓ 100 195 260 364  x521 Pack GAAA7783 4985653601551

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 
SRA3 X 250 - 270u                                      

✓ 250 270 365 320 x 450 
(SRA3)

Pack GAAA7784 4985653601568

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 
SRA3 X 100 - 270u

✓ 100 270 365 320 x 450 
(SRA3)

Pack GAAA7785 4985653601575

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 
A4 X 100 - 270u

✓ 100 270 365 210 x 297 
(A4)

Pack GAAA7786 4985653601582

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 
SRA3 X 250 - 350u                                         

✓ 250 350 495 320 x 450 
(SRA3)

Pack GAAA7787 4985653601599

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 
A3 X 100 - 350u

✓ 100 350 495 297 x 420 
(A3)

Pack GAAA7788 4985653601605



Synthetic Media

Product Name Sheets 
per pack

Thickness 
micron

gsm Size ( mm) Unit Product 
code (pack)

Barcode No.  
(pack)

Matt White 135HWLD Sheets SRA3 x 500 
- 135u

500 135 190 320 x 450 (SRA3) Pack GAAA7789 4985653601612

Matt White 185HWLD Sheets SRA3 x 500 
- 185u

500 185 263 320 x 450 (SRA3) Pack GAAA7790 4985653601629

Matt White 240HWLD Sheets SRA3 x 250 
- 240u      

250 240 344 320 x 450 (SRA3) Pack GAAA7791 4985653601636

Matt White 240HWLD Sheets SRA3 x 250 
- 340u                                              

250 340 491 320 x 450 (SRA3) Pack GAAA7792 4985653601643

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets Matt 
White 13up Plant Wrap A4 x 100 - 120u

100 120 160 210 x 297 (A4) Pack GAAA7793 4985653601650

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets Matt 
White 6 up Door Hangers A4 x 100 - 195u

100 195 260 210 x 297 (A4) Pack GAAA7794 4985653601667

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets Matt 
White 4 up Luggage Tags A4 x 100 - 195u

100 195 260 210 x 297 (A4) Pack GAAA7796 4985653601681

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 3F 
Table Tent - Quick Menu A4 x 100 - 195u

100 195 260 210 x 297 (A4) Pack GAAA7797 4985653601698

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets 
Horizontal - Quick Menu A4 x 100 - 195u

100 195 260 210 x 297 (A4) Pack GAAA7798 4985653601704

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets Vertical 
- Quick Menu A3 x 100 - 270u

100 270 365 297 x 420 (A3) Pack GAAA7799 4985653601711

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets Vertical 
- Quick Menu A4 x 100 - 270u

100 270 365 210 x 297 (A4) Pack GAAA7800 4985653601728

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets Vertical 
- Quick Menu A4 x 100 - 195u

100 195 260 210 x 297 (A4) Pack GAAA7801 4985653601735

Synthetic Media Sheets Vivid Black SRA3 x 
100 - 123u

100 123 155 320 x 450 (SRA3) Pack GAAA7802 4985653601742

Synthetic Media Sheets Heavy Clear 182 
SRA3 x 100 Sheets

100 182 250 320 x 450 (SRA3) Pack GAAA7803 4985653601759

Synthetic Media Sheets Light Frost - 
F120HLF SRA3 x 100 - 120u

100 120 160 320 x 450 (SRA3) Pack GAAA7804 4985653601766

Synthetic Media Sheets Heavy Frost Backlit 
A3 x 500 - 195u

500 195 260 297 x 420 (A3) Pack GAAA7805 4985653601773

Synthetic Media Sheets Heavy Frost Backlit 
SRA3 x 500 - 195u

500 195 260 320 x 450 (SRA3) Pack GAAA7806 4985653601780

Synthetic Media Sheets Heavy Frost Backlit 
A4 x 1000

1000 195 260 210 x 297 (A4) Pack GAAA7807 4985653601797

Synthetic Media Sheets Heavy Frost Backlit 
Sheets A4 x 100 - 195u

100 195 260 210 x 297 (A4) Pack GAAA7808 4985653601803

Non-Woven Textile 150u (103gsm) Sheets 
SRA3 x 100

100 188 103 320 x 450 (SRA3) Pack GAAA7809 4985653601810

Non-Woven Textile 150u (103gsm) Sheets 
A4 x 100

100 188 103 210 x 297 (A4) Pack GAAA7810 4985653601827

Non-Woven Textile 150u (103gsm) Sheets 
A3 x 100

100 188 103 297 x 420 (A3) Pack GAAA7811 4985653601834



Synthetic Media

Product Name Sheets 
per pack

Thickness 
micron

gsm Size ( mm) Unit Product 
code (pack)

Barcode No.  
(pack)

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets High-
Tack S/Adh SRA3 x 50 - 60u face film back

50 60 210 320 x 450 (SRA3) Pack GAAA7812 4985653601841

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets High-
Tack S/Adh SRA3 x250 - 60u face film back         

250 60 210 320 x 450 (SRA3) Pack GAAA7813 4985653601858

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets High-
Tack S/Adh A4 x 100 - 60u face film back

100 60 210 210 x 297 (A4) Pack GAAA7814 4985653601865

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets High-
Tack S/Adh A3 x 50 - 60u face film back

50 60 210 297 x 420 (A3) Pack GAAA7815 4985653601872

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets High-
Tack S/Adh A4 x 500 - 60u face film back

500 60 210 210 x 297 (A4) Pack GAAA7816 4985653601889

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets Perm/
Adh A4 x 500  - 60u face 140gsm kraft 
back

500 60 236 210 x 297 (A4) Pack GAAA7817 4985653601896

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets High-
Tack S/Adh SRA3 x 50 - 60u face 140 gsm 
kraft back

50 60 236 320 x 450 (SRA3) Pack GAAA7818 4985653601902

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets High-
Tack S/Adh A4 x 50 - 60u face 140gsm 
kraft back

50 60 236 210 x 297 (A4) Pack GAAA7819 4985653601919

Synthetic Media Sheets Matt White Marine 
Self Adhesive Paper Back A4 x 100 - 60u 
face 140 gsm kraft back

100 60 245 210 x 297 (A4) Pack GAAA7820 4985653601926

Synthetic Media Sheets Matt White Marine 
Self Adhesive Paper Back A3 x 100 - 60u 
face 140 gsm kraft back

100 60 245 297 x 420 (A3) Pack GAAA7821 4985653601933

Synthetic Media Sheets Matt White Marine 
Self Adhesive Paper Back SRA3 x 50 
140gsm kraft back

50 60 245 320 x 450 (SRA3) Pack GAAA7822 4985653601940

Synthetic Media Sheets Gloss White Self 
Adhesive Sheets SRA3 x 50 - 53u face film 
back

50 53 223 320 x 450 (SRA3) Pack GAAA7823 4985653601957

Synthetic Media Sheets Gloss White Self 
Adhesive Sheets A4 x 50 - 53u face film 
back

50 53 223 210 x 297 (A4) Pack GAAA7824 4985653601964

Synthetic Media Sheets Gloss White High 
Tack Adh Sheets A4 x 100 - 53u 140gsm 
kraft back

100 53 229 210 x 297 (A4) Pack GAAA7825 4985653601971

Synthetic Media Sheets Glass Clear Self 
Adhesive SRA3 x 50 - 53u face film back

50 53 205 320 x 450 (SRA3) Pack GAAA7826 4985653601988

Synthetic Media Sheets Glass Clear Self 
Adhesive A4 x 100 - 53u face film back

100 53 205 210 x 297 (A4) Pack GAAA7827 4985653601995

Synthetic Media Sheets Glass Clr High-Tack 
S/Adh A4 x 500 - 53u face film back

500 53 205 210 x 297 (A4) Pack GAAA7828 4985653602008

Synthetic Media Sheets Glass Clr High-Tack 
S/Adh A3 x 50 - 53u face film back                    

50 53 205 297 x 420 (A3) Pack GAAA7829 4985653602015

Synthetic Media Sheets Glass Clr High-Tack 
S/Adh A4 x 50 - 53u face film back

50 53 205 210 x 297 (A4) Pack GAAA7830 4985653602022

Synthetic Media Sheets Matt White Ultra 
Removable S/Adh SRA3 x 50 - 60u face 
140gsm kraft back

50 60 242 320 x 450 (SRA3) Pack GAAA7831 4985653602039

Synthetic Media Sheets Matt White Ultra 
Removable S/Adh A4 x 100 - 60u face 
140gsm kraft back

100 60 242 210 x 297 (A4) Pack GAAA7832 4985653602046



Synthetic Media

Product Name Sheets 
per pack

Thickness 
micron

gsm Size ( mm) Unit Product 
code (pack/
roll)

Barcode No.  
(pack/roll)

Synthetic Media Sheets Gloss White 10up 
Wristbands Sheets A4 x 100 - 120u

120 160 210 x 297 (A4) Pack GAAA7833 4985653602053

Synthetic Media Matt White Sheets Matt 
WHITE 8up Dry Peel Cards A4 x 100 - 195u

100 195 260 210 x 297 (A4) Pack GAAA7834 4985653602060

Synthetic Media Sheets Matt White 4up 
Butterfly Cards A4 x 100 - 195u

100 195 260 210 x 297 (A4) Pack GAAA7835 4985653602077

Synthetic Media Sheets MetaliK SILVER 
Board 345HSMB - 345u (330gsm) SRA3 
x 50

50 345 330 320 x 450 (SRA3) Pack GAAA7836 4985653602084

Synthetic Media Sheets MetaliK GOLD 
Board 345HGMB - 345u (330gsm) SRA3 
x 50

50 345 330 320 x 450 (SRA3) Pack GAAA7837 4985653602091

Synthetic Media Sheets MetaliK COPPER 
Board 345HCMB - 345u (330gsm) SRA3 
x 50

50 345 330 320 x 450 (SRA3) Pack GAAA7838 4985653602107

Synthetic Media Design Jet Film Double 
Matt - 75u 1118mm x 45m                                  

1 130 1118 x 45m Roll GEAA1459 4985653602114

Synthetic Media KernowJet Latex & Solvent 
Ultimate 180 Roll 914mm x 30m -180u

1 180 160 914 x 30m Roll GEAA1460 4985653602121

Colour Jet Paper Super Resolution 200CSR 
Roll 610mm x 30m - 160g                                

1 175 160 610 x 30m Roll GEAA1461 4985653602138

Colour Jet Paper Super Resolution 200CSR 
Roll 914mm x 30m - 160g                            

1 175 160 914 x 30m Roll GEAA1462 4985653602145

Colour Jet Paper Super Resolution 200CSR 
Roll 1067mm x 30m - 160g                          

1 175 160 1067 x 30m Roll GEAA1463 4985653602152

Colour Jet Paper Super Resolution 200CSR 
Roll 1270mm x 30m - 160g                           

1 175 160 1270 x 30m Roll GEAA1464 4985653602169

Dry Toner anti-slip adhesive Flooring 
Graphic 300u - SRA3 x 50 sheets

50 300 346 320 x 450 Pack GAAA7839 4985653602176

Dry Toner anti-slip adhesive Flooring 
Graphic 300u - SRA3 x 250 sheets                       

250 300 346 320 x 450 Pack GAAA7840 4985653602183

Please ask if you require prices for quantities larger than stated above.

 

All product names and company names mentioned in this brochure are
trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies. The product
specifications, appearance and other details in this brochure are subject to
change without notice for improvements. The available model varies depending
on the country/region. Please ask the sales representatives for details.
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